
Relatório de Produtos Vendidos Data: 04-06-2025 09:32

Data Venda Código Produto Quant. Val.Unit. Total Pagamento
03/06/2025 161110 1905 CROPPED BRASIL P 2 65,00 130,00

03/06/2025 161110 1905 CROPPED BRASIL P 1 65,00 65,00

03/06/2025 161111 1000200055274CHAV METAL COLORIDO 1 15,00 15,00

03/06/2025 161111 1703 CRISTO AMETISTA PPP 1 12,00 12,00

03/06/2025 161112 1000200050989PIN BRASIL/RIO 1 20,00 20,00

03/06/2025 161112 2043 PIN CRISTO EMBORRACHADO 1 23,00 23,00

03/06/2025 161113 1000200055274CHAV METAL COLORIDO 1 15,00 15,00

03/06/2025 161114 1904 BODY BABY P 1 65,00 65,00

03/06/2025 161114 1000200040799CHAV PLACA BRASIL/RIO 1 20,00 20,00

03/06/2025 161115 1349 CHAPEU AUSTRALIANO 1 75,00 75,00

03/06/2025 161116 1857 PORTA COPO 8X8 1 18,00 18,00

03/06/2025 161116 1749 IMA CRISTO RESINA 1 15,00 15,00

03/06/2025 161116 1000200039014CHAV PING RIO PING001 1 20,00 20,00

03/06/2025 161116 1000200057889CARTÃO POSTAL RIO 10 5,00 50,00

03/06/2025 161117 1000200051429CRISTO P. ACUCAR GRANITO M 1 65,00 65,00

03/06/2025 161118 1906 CROPPED BRASIL M 1 65,00 65,00

03/06/2025 161119 1000200057896IMA  RESINA / METAL 1 15,00 15,00

03/06/2025 161119 1910 IMA ABRIDOR METAL VIA ALEDRE 1 20,00 20,00

03/06/2025 161119 1000200055342IMA METAL COLORIDO 1 15,00 15,00

03/06/2025 161120 1745 CRISTO FLOCADO M 1 70,00 70,00

03/06/2025 161120 1000200056363COPO CANUDO COR INF 1 25,00 25,00

03/06/2025 161121 1000200001103BONE RIO BRIM CORES DIF 1 60,00 60,00

03/06/2025 161122 1000200056363COPO CANUDO COR INF 1 25,00 25,00

03/06/2025 161122 2044 PIN BR EMBORRACHADO 1 23,00 23,00

03/06/2025 161123 1000200054000BOLSA I LOVE RIO 1 40,00 40,00

03/06/2025 161123 1000200057889CARTÃO POSTAL RIO 7 5,00 35,00

03/06/2025 161123 1000200056745CHAVEIRO BRASIL 1 25,00 25,00

03/06/2025 161123 1724 IMA MINI PLACA RIO METAL 3 22,00 66,00

03/06/2025 161124 1000200050729BOLSA ARTE CARLOS 1 70,00 70,00

03/06/2025 161124 1000200016640CANETA VIA ALEGRE 2 12,00 24,00

03/06/2025 161124 1724 IMA MINI PLACA RIO METAL 3 22,00 66,00

03/06/2025 161124 1653 CHAVEIRO TUCANO 1 25,00 25,00

03/06/2025 161125 1749 IMA CRISTO RESINA 2 15,00 30,00

03/06/2025 161125 1715 CAMISA INF SALADA M 1 54,00 54,00

03/06/2025 161125 1718 CAMISA INF SALADA P 1 54,00 54,00

03/06/2025 161125 1000200051412CRISTO P. ACUCAR GRANITO P 1 45,00 45,00

03/06/2025 161126 1000200051252CRISTOS RESINADO 15 CM 1 68,00 68,00

03/06/2025 161127 1760 CANGA R. JANEIRO 1 75,00 75,00

03/06/2025 161127 2038 COLAR CRISTO OURO/PTA 1 80,00 80,00

03/06/2025 161128 1571 CHAV METAL PROMOÇAO (KIT) 1 18,00 18,00

03/06/2025 161129 1000200014158CRISTOS RESINADO 8 CM 1 20,00 20,00

03/06/2025 161130 1285 COPO DOSE MENOR 2 20,00 40,00

03/06/2025 161130 1305 COPO COR VIA ALEGRE 2 20,00 40,00

03/06/2025 161131 1000200018606CRISTO BASE PRETA G 1 135,00 135,00

03/06/2025 161131 1000200051757CRISTO VITRAL P 1 50,00 50,00

03/06/2025 161131 1000200057889CARTÃO POSTAL RIO 1 5,00 5,00

03/06/2025 161132 1000200001103BONE RIO BRIM CORES DIF 1 60,00 60,00

03/06/2025 161132 1000200056301IMA RJ-101/102/103/104/105 1 30,00 30,00

03/06/2025 161133 1000200050729BOLSA ARTE CARLOS 2 70,00 140,00

03/06/2025 161133 1730 IMA ABRIDOR BORRACHA 1 45,00 45,00

03/06/2025 161133 1000200056301IMA RJ-101/102/103/104/105 1 30,00 30,00

03/06/2025 161133 1805 IMA MDF EPOXI 1 30,00 30,00



03/06/2025 161133 1724 IMA MINI PLACA RIO METAL 2 22,00 44,00

03/06/2025 161134 1676 CAMISA SALADA AD G 1 65,00 65,00

03/06/2025 161134 1760 CANGA R. JANEIRO 1 75,00 75,00

03/06/2025 161135 1000200043554CRISTO AMETISTA G 1 50,00 50,00

03/06/2025 161135 1910 IMA ABRIDOR METAL VIA ALEDRE 1 20,00 20,00

03/06/2025 161135 740029 CRISTO AMETISTA M 1 35,00 35,00

03/06/2025 161136 1000200014158CRISTOS RESINADO 8 CM 1 20,00 20,00

03/06/2025 161136 1000200018583CRISTO BASE PRETA P 1 48,00 48,00

03/06/2025 161137 1000200056301IMA RJ-101/102/103/104/105 1 30,00 30,00

03/06/2025 161138 740029 CRISTO AMETISTA M 2 35,00 70,00

03/06/2025 161139 1000200039014CHAV PING RIO PING001 1 20,00 20,00

03/06/2025 161139 1000200030677CHAV MEDALHA CRISTO MED027 1 20,00 20,00

03/06/2025 161139 1749 IMA CRISTO RESINA 1 15,00 15,00

03/06/2025 161139 1000200043554CRISTO AMETISTA G 1 50,00 50,00

03/06/2025 161140 1805 IMA MDF EPOXI 1 30,00 30,00

03/06/2025 161140 1000200056301IMA RJ-101/102/103/104/105 1 30,00 30,00

03/06/2025 161141 740029 CRISTO AMETISTA M 1 35,00 35,00

03/06/2025 161141 740029 CRISTO AMETISTA M 1 35,00 35,00

03/06/2025 161142 1724 IMA MINI PLACA RIO METAL 1 22,00 22,00

03/06/2025 161142 1860 AZULEJO 5X5 1 18,00 18,00

03/06/2025 161143 1000000021646CRISTO SABAO MINAS 20 CM 1 180,00 180,00

03/06/2025 161143 1000200056301IMA RJ-101/102/103/104/105 1 30,00 30,00

03/06/2025 161143 1000200035115PLACA RIO METAL TAM U 1 60,00 60,00

03/06/2025 161144 1000200035115PLACA RIO METAL TAM U 1 60,00 60,00

03/06/2025 161144 1000200051238CRISTOS RESINADO 10 CM 1 42,00 42,00

03/06/2025 161144 1724 IMA MINI PLACA RIO METAL 1 22,00 22,00

03/06/2025 161145 1000200057896IMA  RESINA / METAL 1 15,00 15,00

03/06/2025 161146 1000200051252CRISTOS RESINADO 15 CM 1 68,00 68,00

03/06/2025 161147 1724 IMA MINI PLACA RIO METAL 1 22,00 22,00

03/06/2025 161147 1816 CRISTO BASE PRETA PP 2 35,00 70,00

03/06/2025 161147 1571 CHAV METAL PROMOÇAO (KIT) 1 18,00 18,00

03/06/2025 161147 1305 COPO COR VIA ALEGRE 2 20,00 40,00

03/06/2025 161148 1000200051757CRISTO VITRAL P 2 50,00 100,00

03/06/2025 161148 1000200055342IMA METAL COLORIDO 1 15,00 15,00

03/06/2025 161149 1285 COPO DOSE MENOR 1 20,00 20,00

03/06/2025 161149 1305 COPO COR VIA ALEGRE 1 20,00 20,00

03/06/2025 161150 1285 COPO DOSE MENOR 2 20,00 40,00

03/06/2025 161150 1000200057889CARTÃO POSTAL RIO 1 5,00 5,00

03/06/2025 161151 1000200053768CAMISA SALADA BR AMA  P 1 85,00 85,00

03/06/2025 161152 1000200039014CHAV PING RIO PING001 1 20,00 20,00

03/06/2025 161153 1908 CROPPED BRASIL GG 1 65,00 65,00

03/06/2025 161154 1857 PORTA COPO 8X8 1 18,00 18,00

03/06/2025 161155 1857 PORTA COPO 8X8 1 18,00 18,00

03/06/2025 161155 1724 IMA MINI PLACA RIO METAL 1 22,00 22,00

03/06/2025 161156 1000200051252CRISTOS RESINADO 15 CM 1 68,00 68,00

03/06/2025 161157 1000200014158CRISTOS RESINADO 8 CM 1 20,00 20,00

03/06/2025 161158 1000200014158CRISTOS RESINADO 8 CM 1 20,00 20,00

03/06/2025 161159 1703 CRISTO AMETISTA PPP 1 12,00 12,00

03/06/2025 161160 1571 CHAV METAL PROMOÇAO (KIT) 1 18,00 18,00

Total 4.251,00

Desconto 0.00

Total Geral 4.251,00


